
 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 2016 
 

PROVISIONAL OMNIBUS LIST 
 

PROGRAM: M.Sc APPLIED GEOLOGY AND GEOINFORMATICS 
 

NO. OF SEATS: 22 
SEAT MATRIX: GEN : 11, OBC –6, SC – 3, ST –2, HKR - 3 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 
 

CATEGORY 
 

GENDER % OF 
Q.E 

CUCET MARKS  

RANK 
 

STATUS 
 

REMARKS 
PART A PART B TOTAL 

1 PG16110563 20310031 VIJAY OJHA GEN MALE  51 169 220 1 QUALIFIED AHMEDNAGAR 
2 PG16121597 24910171 ARAVIND P GEN/WDP MALE  57 163 220 1 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
3 PG16138033 22910210 ARUN K J GEN MALE  44 155 199 2 QUALIFIED PALAKKAD 
4 PG16193330 22910503 EDWIN PAUL GEN MALE  48 145 193 3 QUALIFIED ERNAKULAM 
5 PG16156450 24910355 ABHIJITH M GEN MALE  44 136 180 4 QUALIFIED TRIVANDRUM 
6 PG16159915 22910328 ANJANA MATHEW GEN FEMALE  31 145 176 5 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
7 PG16164089 21011365 PANJAMI MURALEEDHARAN OBC FEMALE 86.75 49 124 173 6 QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
8 PG16188806 24910480 SARANYA R CHANDRAN OBC FEMALE  47 124 171 7 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
9 PG16159793 22910324 ASHA MERIN JOLLY GEN FEMALE  50 120 170 8 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
10 PG16156424 20110027 SUTHAR HARSHAL KIRITKUMAR GEN MALE 56.4 29 139 168 9 QUALIFIED GANDHINAGAR 
11 PG16120086 24910157 ARDRA R NAIR GEN FEMALE  32 134 166 10 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
12 PG16123900 22910161 NIPIN K P OBC MALE  36 130 166 10 QUALIFIED MALAPPURAM 
13 PG16133758 22910189 MEERA M R GEN FEMALE  41 122 163 11 QUALIFIED ERNAKULAM 
14 PG16137714 25110155 RAKHIL DEV GEN MALE  31 131 162 12 QUALIFIED MALAPPURAM 
15 PG16163863 24812699 ESHAN BASHIR RESHI GEN MALE 61.4 15 146 161 13 QUALIFIED SHOPIAN 
16 PG16197902 20711125 DIPTIRANJAN NAYAK GEN MALE  36 125 161 13 QUALIFIED NAYAGARH 
17 PG16122880 21810068 NILAKSHI BHATTACHARYA GEN FEMALE  41 117 158 14 QUALIFIED NALBARI 
18 PG16168313 23911898 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY GEN MALE  23 133 156 15 QUALIFIED BASTI 
19 PG16127506 24310144 SARGAM CHATTERJEE GEN MALE  27 126 153 16 QUALIFIED RANCHI 
20 PG16159877 22910327 HARITHA BABU OBC FEMALE  32 121 153 16 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
21 PG16158193 23210237 MERIN JOSE GEN FEMALE  37 116 153 16 QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
22 PG16150174 21810153 HUZHOLU ST FEMALE 81.76 40 113 153 16 QUALIFIED KOHIMA 
23 PG16122864 21810067 PUJA PLABONA GOGOI OBC FEMALE  38 114 152 17 QUALIFIED DIBRUGARH 
24 PG16168972 25110302 JISHNU P GEN MALE  31 117 148 18 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
25 PG16108997 21810023 DONALD MAWKHLIENG ST MALE  37 111 148 18 QUALIFIED EAST KHASI HILLS 



 
26 PG16202204 24910554 VISHNU MOHAN OBC MALE  26 120 146 19 QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
27 PG16115190 21810034 KABYALIPI GOGOI OBC FEMALE  27 118 145 20 QUALIFIED LAKHIMPUR 
28 PG16191398 24910493 ANEEZ A S OBC MALE  33 112 145 20 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
29 PG16122889 21810069 BINANDA SAIKIA GEN MALE  35 110 145 20 QUALIFIED LAKHIMPUR 
30 PG16127661 21810084 KIRTI KAMAL DEKA OBC/SPORTS MALE  34 109 143 21 QUALIFIED MORIGAON 
31 PG16114736 23210111 ARCHANA SASI OBC FEMALE  29 113 142 22 QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
32 PG16169245 22910388 AMAL A R OBC MALE  32 110 142 22 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
33 PG16124907 23210151 NEERAJA JAYAKUMAR GEN FEMALE  36 106 142 22 QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
34 PG16159709 22910321 GOPIKA THILAKAN OBC FEMALE  30 111 141 23 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
35 PG16180066 25110348 JEWEL SHAJAN GEN FEMALE  11 129 140 24 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
36 PG16120214 24910158 VYSHNAVI S S OBC FEMALE  20 116 136 25 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
37 PG16131731 25610055 PULIKONDA L V KRISHNA PRASAD GEN MALE  23 113 136 25 QUALIFIED WEST GODAVARI 
38 PG16190403 23210377 ROSE MARY BIJU OBC FEMALE  23 113 136 25 QUALIFIED ERNAKULAM 
39 PG16113395 24910111 VISHNUDAS M G OBC MALE  28 108 136 25 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
40 PG16179014 25110340 AGNUS MATHEWS GEN FEMALE  27 107 134 26 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
41 PG16168518 24910409 DEEPCHAND V SC MALE  15 118 133 27 QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
42 PG16170181 24910409 DEEPCHAND V SC MALE  15 118 133 27 QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
43 PG16123209 24910179 KALYANI SIVAN GEN FEMALE  24 109 133 27 QUALIFIED KOLLAM 
44 PG16205153 23010876 RANGAN GHOSH GEN MALE  47 86 133 27 QUALIFIED KOLKATA 
45 PG16132335 24910224 SOUMYA RAJ L GEN FEMALE  18 114 132 28 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
46 PG16122830 21810065 CHINTU SAIKIA OBC MALE  32 100 132 28 QUALIFIED LAKHIMPUR 
47 PG16204422 21012146 SREEDARSH J GEN MALE  29 102 131 29 QUALIFIED CALICUT 
48 PG16164455 21810227 PRANAB BORAL GEN MALE  37 94 131 29 QUALIFIED DIBRUGARH 
49 PG16171372 22711187 BEBIN PM ST MALE  28 100 128 30 QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
50 PG16191388 20711081 PRASANTA SAHU OBC MALE  31 96 127 31 QUALIFIED BALASORE 
51 PG16108854 24910074 BALA PS OBC FEMALE  22 103 125 32 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
52 PG16174841 22910426 MANUPRASAD P K OBC MALE  29 96 125 32 QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
53 PG16192482 23912538 MMUHAMMAD ZEMEEL CH OBC MALE  39 85 124 33 QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
54 PG16194052 25110386 VIVEK ASOKAN SC MALE  15 105 120 34 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
55 PG16136473 22010055 GOWTHAM SC MALE  16 101 117 35 QUALIFIED RAICHUR 
56 PG16114556 23710021 VHATKAR SHASHIKANT SHIVAJI SC MALE 58.05 40 77 117 35 QUALIFIED RAIGAD 
57 PG16194024 25110385 VISHNU K P SC MALE  27 81 108 36 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 

 

 
58 PG16174605 24910432 NIRMAL JACOB GEN MALE  45 74 119  NOT  QUALIFIED TRIVANDRUM 
59 PG16185788 25110366 ARUNKUMAR V A OBC MALE  19 100 119  NOT  QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
60 PG16193453 25110382 STEEVSON SUNNY GEN MALE  10 109 119  NOT  QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
61 PG16104897 24910041 SUCHITHRA V G GEN FEMALE  19 99 118  NOT  QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
62 PG16190465 23210378 ANITTA SUSAN JACOB GEN FEMALE  12 106 118  NOT  QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
63 PG16160095 24910374 ATHULYA LEKSHMI P OBC FEMALE  18 96 114  NOT  QUALIFIED KOLLAM 
64 PG16167423 22711151 ABHINA M P GEN FEMALE  24 90 114  NOT  QUALIFIED KANNUR 
65 PG16169779 22711169 NIDHIN K GEN MALE  26 88 114  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
66 PG16109923 24910083 AKHILASOK OBC MALE  3 110 113  NOT  QUALIFIED TRIVANDRUM 



 
67 PG16121095 22710471 AKHIL CHANDRAN V GEN MALE  22 91 113  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
68 PG16175276 24910436 EDWIN K JOSHI GEN MALE  40 73 113  NOT  QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
69 PG16102670 22710059 PRAJWAL K GEN MALE  24 86 110  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
70 PG16157538 24310375 PRABHAT RANJAN MAHTO OBC/SPORTS MALE  19 91 110  NOT  QUALIFIED RANCHI 
71 PG16167358 22711150 ATHIRA K GEN FEMALE  23 87 110  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
72 PG16116003 24910126 ANUPAMA PS OBC FEMALE  12 96 108  NOT  QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
73 PG16116794 21910045 CHANDERSHEKHAR SHARMA GEN MALE 66.78 39 69 108  NOT  QUALIFIED HISAR 
74 PG16123784 21010478 IVINE JOSEPH GEN FEMALE  11 97 108  NOT  QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
75 PG16159822 22711036 GURUPRASAD S OBC MALE  16 92 108  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
76 PG16164392 23710100 VAIDEHI MAHALE GEN FEMALE  31 77 108  NOT  QUALIFIED MUMBAI 
77 PG16140650 22110157 BIYYALA SHARATH KUMAR OBC MALE  40 67 107  NOT  QUALIFIED ADILABAD 
78 PG16144225 21010877 LUQUMANUL HAKEEM E OBC MALE  19 88 107  NOT  QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
79 PG16129484 21010538 SARITHA K GEN FEMALE  24 81 105  NOT  QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
80 PG16139046 20710523 RAJESH SAMAL GEN MALE  12 93 105  NOT  QUALIFIED JAGATSINGHPUR 
81 PG16166978 22711139 SARATH K V OBC MALE  15 89 104  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
82 PG16193989 25110384 NANDAKRISHNA K S SC MALE  19 85 104  NOT  QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
83 PG16118728 24010069 MD SHABAZ GEN MALE 57.25 0 103 103  NOT  QUALIFIED BEGUSARAI 
84 PG16123973 21010481 NIMITHA K OBC FEMALE  15 88 103  NOT  QUALIFIED MALAPPURAM 
85 PG16139063 20710524 SOUMYA KANTA NAYAK GEN MALE  12 90 102  NOT  QUALIFIED CUTTACK 
86 PG16115900 23210117 LAKSHMI M S GEN FEMALE  5 96 101  NOT  QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
87 PG16117996 24910138 SHANU CHERIYAN GEN FEMALE  17 84 101  NOT  QUALIFIED ALAPPUZHA 
88 PG16125791 22710521 VINEETH P V OBC MALE  7 94 101  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
89 PG16114534 21210034 S LEOGEORGE GEN MALE  35 65 100  NOT  QUALIFIED PERAMBALUR 
90 PG16163218 23911766 MOHD MUQTADA HABIB GEN MALE  39 61 100  NOT  QUALIFIED GHAZIABAD 
91 PG16166958 22711138 DIVYA B V OBC FEMALE  9 91 100  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
92 PG16152435 24812281 NAVEED NAZIR GEN MALE 64.72 12 87 99  NOT  QUALIFIED BANDIPORA 
93 PG16156713 25110252 MAYA GIRIJAN GEN/SPORTS FEMALE  13 85 98  NOT  QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
94 PG16160509 23210256 SAVITHRI M NAMPOOTHIRI GEN FEMALE  14 84 98  NOT  QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
95 PG16167120 22711142 ANUPRIYA K GEN FEMALE  12 86 98  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
96 PG16174179 23110115 VEENU CHOURASIA OBC FEMALE  27 70 97  NOT  QUALIFIED JHALAWAR 
97 PG16106091 21010144 FEBISHA JOSE GEN FEMALE  35 61 96  NOT  QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
98 PG16159838 22910326 SILPA K S OBC/SPORTS FEMALE  11 85 96  NOT  QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
99 PG16157518 24310373 VIRENDRA NAYAK SC/SPORTS MALE  5 90 95  NOT  QUALIFIED RANCHI 

100 PG16182351 22110342 MANDAN RAJESH SINGH ST MALE  20 75 95  NOT  QUALIFIED NALGONDA 
101 PG16187283 24010377 NEEKHIL KUMAR GEN MALE 61 36 59 95  NOT  QUALIFIED VAISHALI 
102 PG16139346 24310232 KUMAR SAGAR GEN MALE  16 77 93  NOT  QUALIFIED RANCHI 
103 PG16141627 22010069 NABIRASOOL M OBC MALE  9 83 92  NOT  QUALIFIED DHARWAD 
104 PG16167306 22711146 ASWATHI JANARDHANAN OBC FEMALE  17 73 90  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARGOD 
105 PG16113362 23210095 SINIJA P S GEN FEMALE  7 82 89  NOT  QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
106 PG16104820 22210065 MANASVINI CHHABA OBC FEMALE  20 68 88  NOT  QUALIFIED JAIPUR 
107 PG16114778 21010302 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM K GEN MALE 70 25 59 84  NOT  QUALIFIED MALAPPURAM 
108 PG16118221 22010028 MANJUNATH ST MALE  15 69 84  NOT  QUALIFIED KOPPAL 
109 PG16157919 21810191 NINGCHANGMI VASHUM ST MALE  16 67 83  NOT  QUALIFIED IMPHAL EAST 



 
110 PG16108962 23910253 ARUN MURALI CM GEN MALE 64.58 40 40 80  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARGOD 
111 PG16161137 22110243 MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAQUEEB OBC MALE  21 57 78  NOT  QUALIFIED NALGONDA 
112 PG16139123 22010061 S R NANDIMATH OBC MALE  15 61 76  NOT  QUALIFIED BELAGAVI 
113 PG16174752 21011676 ARUN THOMAS GEN MALE  23 50 73  NOT  QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
114 PG16205474 25710100 MUKULLA MURALIDHAR GEN MALE  17 54 71  NOT  QUALIFIED EAST GODAVARI 
115 PG16106713 23210042 LAKSHMIPRIYA N V OBC FEMALE  29 41 70  NOT  QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
116 PG16203447 21810359 JYOTISH KALITA GEN MALE 70 32 37 69  NOT  QUALIFIED DIBRUGARH 
117 PG16205689 22010217 ASMA KHATOON OBC FEMALE  34 35 69  NOT  QUALIFIED KOPPAL 
118 PG16142389 23710064 VIJAY MANOHAR WAGHMARE SC MALE 47.67 -5 73 68  NOT  QUALIFIED SOLAPUR 
119 PG16168886 22211589 VISHAL THAKURIYA GEN MALE  39 29 68  NOT  QUALIFIED SAWAI MADHOPUR 
120 PG16121278 22110090 VIDYA P OBC FEMALE 84 31 36 67  NOT  QUALIFIED RANGA REDDY 
121 PG16172473 20310138 SWATHI D GEN FEMALE  15 52 67  NOT  QUALIFIED CHIKKABALLAPURA 
122 PG16119110 21010395 MEGHASREE C K OBC FEMALE  29 37 66  NOT  QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
123 PG16166840 22010123 SACHIN ST MALE  11 55 66  NOT  QUALIFIED RAICHUR 
124 PG16204122 22611539 ALAMURI JYOTHSNA GEN FEMALE 66 6 60 66  NOT  QUALIFIED NIZAMABAD 
125 PG16178528 23710108 SHRUTI SHANKAR PATIL GEN FEMALE 57.03 13 52 65  NOT  QUALIFIED SOLAPUR 
126 PG16118363 22710441 ARJUN BABU ST MALE  32 32 64  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
127 PG16155891 24910346 SIVASANKAR M OBC MALE  15 49 64  NOT  QUALIFIED KANYAKUMARI 
128 PG16112783 22710295 YEDUKRISHNAN P OBC MALE  30 33 63  NOT  QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
129 PG16121766 20710265 SANTANU KUMAR MOHANTA OBC MALE  10 51 61  NOT  QUALIFIED MAYURBHANJ 
130 PG16101283 23810002 AGLAWE SUCHIT BALA OBC MALE  16 44 60  NOT  QUALIFIED CHANDRAPUR 
131 PG16122126 23310066 ADITYA KUMAR GEN MALE  26 34 60  NOT  QUALIFIED SHAHJAHANPUR 
132 PG16158014 22110229 BAMANDLA VENU SC MALE  23 37 60  NOT  QUALIFIED KARIMNAGAR 
133 PG16131365 23810018 INGOLE SOMESHWAR MANOHAR SC MALE  9 49 58  NOT  QUALIFIED CHANDRAPUR 
134 PG16169474 23710103 ASHWINI SAINDANE SC FEMALE  20 38 58  NOT  QUALIFIED JALGAON 
135 PG16177830 20710978 MONALISA MOHAPATRA GEN FEMALE  14 44 58  NOT  QUALIFIED JAGATSINGHPUR 
136 PG16178931 22110315 MOHD AJMAL SHAREEF OBC MALE  19 37 56  NOT  QUALIFIED HYDERABAD 
137 PG16130990 22610402 KARLA POOJA NARAYAN ST FEMALE  29 25 54  NOT  QUALIFIED BIDAR 
138 PG16100086 22310001 ASHWANI KOUL GEN/KM MALE 65.75 17 36 53  NOT  QUALIFIED JAMMU 
139 PG16198151 22910533 VIMAL RAJ GEN MALE  28 23 51  NOT  QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
140 PG16204779 22110440 B HANUMANTHA REDDY GEN MALE  -3 54 51  NOT  QUALIFIED ANANTAPUR 
141 PG16119005 21010392 SWETHA C OBC FEMALE  1 49 50  NOT  QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
142 PG16182560 23310294 SHALINI PANDEY GEN FEMALE  30 20 50  NOT  QUALIFIED AMBEDKAR NAGAR 
143 PG16150680 22010091 ARUN DESHPANDE A GEN MALE  7 41 48  NOT  QUALIFIED DHARWAD 
144 PG16174070 22110295 SAPAVAT NARESH ST MALE  21 27 48  NOT  QUALIFIED NALGONDA 
145 PG16121042 21010436 FARISHA M OBC FEMALE  21 26 47  NOT  QUALIFIED MALAPPURAM 
146 PG16102388 23810003 JAGTAP AJAY NANAJI OBC MALE  11 35 46  NOT  QUALIFIED CHANDRAPUR 
147 PG16133122 21010600 ARUNIMA N GEN FEMALE  11 33 44  NOT  QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
148 PG16184955 22010176 MAHANTESH KAMBAR GEN MALE  15 29 44  NOT  QUALIFIED BELGAUM 
149 PG16130836 22610399 PRIYANKA OBC FEMALE  6 32 38  NOT  QUALIFIED BIDAR 
150 PG16180665 22010164 TEJASHWINI SALAGUNDI OBC FEMALE  9 28 37  NOT  QUALIFIED BAGALKOT 
151 PG16168119 24110115 SHAMEED PASHA OBC MALE  -1 37 36  NOT  QUALIFIED RAICHUR 
152 PG16191047 21210194 SRIDHAR GEN MALE  15 21 36  NOT  QUALIFIED NAGAPATTINAM 



 
153 PG16102408 23810004 KAKDE MRUNALI BHAUJI OBC FEMALE  3 26 29  NOT  QUALIFIED CHANDRAPUR 
154 PG16144990 22110172 MANCHALA SUBHAKAR SC MALE  0 29 29  NOT  QUALIFIED GUNTUR 
155 PG16203387 22611529 MAHANTESH ZULPE GEN MALE  11 17 28  NOT  QUALIFIED KALABURAGI 
156 PG16145463 21310028 THIYAGARAJAN M A GEN/SPORTS MALE  15 5 20  NOT  QUALIFIED THE NILGIRIS 
157 PG16180123 22110322 KANUKU RAVALI SC FEMALE  11 9 20  NOT  QUALIFIED NALGONDA 
158 PG16115939 20810046 KIRANKUMAR SC MALE 64.65 7 -15 -8  NOT  QUALIFIED BIDAR 



 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 2016 
 

PROVISIONAL OMNIBUS LIST 
 

PROGRAM: M.Sc APPLIED GEOLOGY AND GEOINFORMATICS 
 

(NO. OF SEATS: 22, {SEAT MATRIX: GEN : 11, OBC –6, SC – 3, ST –2, HKR – 3}) 

GENERAL MERIT – 11 SEATS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

OBC – 6 SEATS 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 
 

CATEGORY 
 

GENDER % OF 
Q.E 

CUCET MARKS  

RANK 
 

STATUS 
 

REMARKS 
PART A PART B TOTAL 

1 PG16123900 22910161 NIPIN K P OBC MALE  36 130 166 10 QUALIFIED MALAPPURAM 
2 PG16159877 22910327 HARITHA BABU OBC FEMALE  32 121 153 16 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
3 PG16122864 21810067 PUJA PLABONA GOGOI OBC FEMALE  38 114 152 17 QUALIFIED DIBRUGARH 
4 PG16202204 24910554 VISHNU MOHAN OBC MALE  26 120 146 19 QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
5 PG16115190 21810034 KABYALIPI GOGOI OBC FEMALE  27 118 145 20 QUALIFIED LAKHIMPUR 
6 PG16191398 24910493 ANEEZ A S OBC MALE  33 112 145 20 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 
 

CATEGORY 
 

GENDER % OF 
Q.E 

CUCET MARKS  

RANK 
 

STATUS 
 

REMARKS 
PART A PART B TOTAL 

1 PG16110563 20310031 VIJAY OJHA GEN MALE  51 169 220 1 QUALIFIED AHMEDNAGAR 
2 PG16121597 24910171 ARAVIND P GEN/WDP MALE  57 163 220 1 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
3 PG16138033 22910210 ARUN K J GEN MALE  44 155 199 2 QUALIFIED PALAKKAD 
4 PG16193330 22910503 EDWIN PAUL GEN MALE  48 145 193 3 QUALIFIED ERNAKULAM 
5 PG16156450 24910355 ABHIJITH M GEN MALE  44 136 180 4 QUALIFIED TRIVANDRUM 
6 PG16159915 22910328 ANJANA MATHEW GEN FEMALE  31 145 176 5 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
7 PG16164089 21011365 PANJAMI MURALEEDHARAN OBC FEMALE 86.75 49 124 173 6 QUALIFIED KOZHIKODE 
8 PG16188806 24910480 SARANYA R CHANDRAN OBC FEMALE  47 124 171 7 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
9 PG16159793 22910324 ASHA MERIN JOLLY GEN FEMALE  50 120 170 8 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 

10 PG16156424 20110027 SUTHAR HARSHAL KIRITKUMAR GEN MALE 56.4 29 139 168 9 QUALIFIED GANDHINAGAR 
11 PG16120086 24910157 ARDRA R NAIR GEN FEMALE  32 134 166 10 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

 



 

SC – 3 SEATS 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 
 

CATEGORY 
 

GENDER % OF 
Q.E 

CUCET MARKS  

RANK 
 

STATUS 
 

REMARKS 
PART A PART B TOTAL 

 

1 
 

PG16168518 
 

24910409 
 

DEEPCHAND V 
 

SC 
 

MALE 
  

15 
 

118 
 

133 
 

27 
QUALIFIED KASARAGOD, PG16170181, 

24910409 
2 PG16194052 25110386 VIVEK ASOKAN SC MALE  15 105 120 34 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
3 PG16136473 22010055 GOWTHAM SC MALE  16 101 117 35 QUALIFIED RAICHUR 

 
 

ST – 3 SEATS 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 
 

CATEGORY 
 

GENDER % OF 
Q.E 

CUCET MARKS  

RANK 
 

STATUS 
 

REMARKS 
PART A PART B TOTAL 

1 PG16150174 21810153 HUZHOLU ST FEMALE 81.76 40 113 153 16 QUALIFIED KOHIMA 
2 PG16108997 21810023 DONALD MAWKHLIENG ST MALE  37 111 148 18 QUALIFIED EAST KHASI HILLS 

 
 

SUPERNUMERARY SEATS 

HKR – 3 SEATS – NIL 

NSS/NCC/SPORTS – 1 SEAT 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 
 

CATEGORY 
 

GENDER % OF 
Q.E 

CUCET MARKS  

RANK 
 

STATUS 
 

REMARKS 
PART A PART B TOTAL 

1 PG16127661 21810084 KIRTI KAMAL DEKA OBC/SPORTS MALE  34 109 143 21 QUALIFIED MORIGAON 
 
 

NOTE: 

 Candidates selected in the first list are hereby informed to be present for verification of certificates at the respective Department of Central University of Karnataka, 
Kadaganchi, Aland Road, Kalaburagi-585367 at 10.00am on 24 June 2016 and collect the challan to pay the fee. 

 Last date for payment of fees is on or before 27.06.2016. 

 The candidates should submit the Score and Rank Card downloaded from the University website at the respective Departments to seek admission. 



 

 All the original certificates of educational qualifications should be produced at the time of admission, failing which the seat will be cancelled/ allotted to the next in 
the order of merit. 

 SC, ST, and OBC candidates should produce their Caste certificates in the GOI format (NO other formats will be accepted). 
 Candidates claiming reservation under HKR, PWD, Kashmiri migrants, and NSS/ NCC/ Sports quotas should produce their original  certificates at the time of 

admission. 

 The girl students who belong to economically weaker sections (with an annual income less than 6 lakhs) should submit the income certificate in the prescribed 
format issued by the competent authority. 

 To fill the vacant seats, if any, after admitting the students selected in the first list, counselling shall be held on 07 July 2016. The eligible students and the students 
who are selected in the first list and who cannot take admission for any reason(s) can also attend the counselling. 

 Candidates selected under Supernumerary quota should produce the concerned certificate in original at the time of counselling. Otherwise no seat will be allotted. 

 
 

Controller of Examinations 



 

WAIT LIST 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 
 

CATEGORY 
 

GENDER % OF 
Q.E 

CUCET MARKS  

RANK 
 

STATUS 
 

REMARKS 
PART A PART B TOTAL 

 PG16133758 22910189 MEERA M R GEN FEMALE  41 122 163 11 QUALIFIED ERNAKULAM 
 PG16137714 25110155 RAKHIL DEV GEN MALE  31 131 162 12 QUALIFIED MALAPPURAM 
 PG16197902 20711125 DIPTIRANJAN NAYAK GEN MALE  36 125 161 13 QUALIFIED NAYAGARH 
 PG16163863 24812699 ESHAN BASHIR RESHI GEN MALE 61.4 15 146 161 13 QUALIFIED SHOPIAN 
 PG16122880 21810068 NILAKSHI BHATTACHARYA GEN FEMALE  41 117 158 14 QUALIFIED NALBARI 
 PG16168313 23911898 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY GEN MALE  23 133 156 15 QUALIFIED BASTI 
 PG16158193 23210237 MERIN JOSE GEN FEMALE  37 116 153 16 QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
 PG16127506 24310144 SARGAM CHATTERJEE GEN MALE  27 126 153 16 QUALIFIED RANCHI 
 PG16168972 25110302 JISHNU P GEN MALE  31 117 148 18 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
 PG16122889 21810069 BINANDA SAIKIA GEN MALE  35 110 145 20 QUALIFIED LAKHIMPUR 
 PG16114736 23210111 ARCHANA SASI OBC FEMALE  29 113 142 22 QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
 PG16169245 22910388 AMAL A R OBC MALE  32 110 142 22 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
 PG16124907 23210151 NEERAJA JAYAKUMAR GEN FEMALE  36 106 142 22 QUALIFIED KOTTAYAM 
 PG16159709 22910321 GOPIKA THILAKAN OBC FEMALE  30 111 141 23 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
 PG16180066 25110348 JEWEL SHAJAN GEN FEMALE  11 129 140 24 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
 PG16190403 23210377 ROSE MARY BIJU OBC FEMALE  23 113 136 25 QUALIFIED ERNAKULAM 
 PG16120214 24910158 VYSHNAVI S S OBC FEMALE  20 116 136 25 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
 PG16113395 24910111 VISHNUDAS M G OBC MALE  28 108 136 25 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
 PG16131731 25610055 PULIKONDA L V KRISHNA PRASAD GEN MALE  23 113 136 25 QUALIFIED WEST GODAVARI 
 PG16179014 25110340 AGNUS MATHEWS GEN FEMALE  27 107 134 26 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 
 PG16205153 23010876 RANGAN GHOSH GEN MALE  47 86 133 27 QUALIFIED KOLKATA 
 PG16123209 24910179 KALYANI SIVAN GEN FEMALE  24 109 133 27 QUALIFIED KOLLAM 
 PG16122830 21810065 CHINTU SAIKIA OBC MALE  32 100 132 28 QUALIFIED LAKHIMPUR 
 PG16132335 24910224 SOUMYA RAJ L GEN FEMALE  18 114 132 28 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
 PG16204422 21012146 SREEDARSH J GEN MALE  29 102 131 29 QUALIFIED CALICUT 
 PG16164455 21810227 PRANAB BORAL GEN MALE  37 94 131 29 QUALIFIED DIBRUGARH 
 PG16171372 22711187 BEBIN PM ST MALE  28 100 128 30 QUALIFIED KASARAGOD 
 PG16191388 20711081 PRASANTA SAHU OBC MALE  31 96 127 31 QUALIFIED BALASORE 
 PG16108854 24910074 BALA PS OBC FEMALE  22 103 125 32 QUALIFIED THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
 PG16174841 22910426 MANUPRASAD P K OBC MALE  29 96 125 32 QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
 PG16192482 23912538 MMUHAMMAD ZEMEEL CH OBC MALE  39 85 124 33 QUALIFIED WAYANAD 
 PG16114556 23710021 VHATKAR SHASHIKANT SHIVAJI SC MALE 58.05 40 77 117 35 QUALIFIED RAIGAD 
 PG16194024 25110385 VISHNU K P SC MALE  27 81 108 36 QUALIFIED THRISSUR 

 


